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	Commonwealth body
	Position type
	Name
	Initial start date
	Number of terms served
	Term start
	Term end
	Remuneration per annum ($)
	Place of permanent residence

	Future Fund Board of Guardians
	Member
	Ms Carolyn Kay
	14/04/2015
	1
	14/04/2020
	13/04/2023
	$107,3401
	NSW

	Future Fund Board of Guardians
	Member
	Dr Jane Wilson
	14/04/2015
	1
	14/04/2020
	13/04/2021
	$107,3401
	QLD

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation 
	Director
	Dr Michael Vertigan AC
	1/07/2017
	1
	1/07/2020
	30/06/2021
	$67,3601
	TAS

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation 
	Chair
	Mrs Patricia Cross
	1/07/2014
	2
	1/07/2020
	30/06/2021
	$140,8201
	VIC

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation 
	Director
	Hon Christopher Ellison
	1/07/2014
	2
	1/07/2020
	30/06/2023
	$67,3601
	WA

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation 
	Director
	Mr Alistair Waters
	25/02/2020
	0
	25/02/2020
	24/02/2023
	$67,3601
	VIC

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation 
	Director
	Ms Melissa Donnelly
	1/07/2020
	0
	1/07/2020
	30/06/2023
	$67,3601
	NSW

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation 
	Director
	Air Vice-Marshal Margaret Staib AM CSC (Retd) 
	2/05/2014
	2
	2/05/2020
	1/05/2023
	$67,3601
	ACT

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd
	Chair
	Mr Lucio Di Bartolomeo
	26/06/2017
	1
	26/06/2020
	25/06/2023
	$119,1801
	NSW

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd 
	CEO/Managing Director
	Mr Andrew Seaton
	6/04/2020
	0
	6/04/2020
	5/04/2023
	$559,330 2
	SA

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd 
	Non-Executive Director
	Mr Jim Whalley
	26/06/2017
	1
	26/06/2020
	25/06/2022
	$59,590 1
	SA

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd 
	Non-Executive Director
	Ms Janice van Reyk
	14/08/2017
	1
	14/08/2020
	13/08/2023
	$59,590 1
	VIC

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd 
	Non-Executive Director
	Mr Peter Iancov
	26/03/2017
	1
	26/06/2020
	25/06/2022
	$59,590 1
	WA

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd 
	Non-Executive Director
	Mr Jeremy Schultz
	26/06/2017
	1
	26/06/2020
	25/06/2023
	$59,590 1
	SA

	Australian Electoral Commission 
	Non-Judicial Member
	Dr David Gruen
	30/04/2020
	0
	30/04/2020
	10/12/2024
	0 3
	ACT

	Australian Electoral Commission
	Acting Chairperson
	Hon Dennis Cowdroy AO QC
	23/03/2015
	1
	23/03/2020
	22/09/2020
	$77,620 1
	NSW

	Australian Electoral Commission 
	Chairperson
	Hon Justice Susan Kenny AM
	23/09/2020
	0
	23/09/2020
	22/09/2025
	0 4
	VIC

	ASC Pty Ltd
	CEO/Managing Director
	Mr Stuart Whiley
	12/02/2018
	0
	12/02/2018
	2/01/2021
	$602,462 2
	SA


1 Note: this is Remuneration Tribunal determined remuneration per annum and may not reflect total remuneration and allowances paid in a given year. More comprehensive remuneration reporting is contained within the Commonwealth body’s Annual Reports.
2 Note: this is remuneration per annum, as set by the employing body consistent with the Remuneration Tribunal determination for the position, and may not reflect total remuneration and allowances paid in a given year. More comprehensive remuneration reporting is contained within the Commonwealth body’s Annual Reports. 
3 Note: as Dr Gruen is employed on a full time basis by the Commonwealth as the Australian Statistician he is not remunerated for the part time AEC non-judicial position.
4 Note: as Justice Kenny is employed on a full time basis by the Commonwealth as a Federal Court judge she is not remunerated for the part time AEC Chairperson position.
Existing Vacancies – Finance Portfolio (11 February – 28 September 2020)
	Commonwealth body
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